
A2 Indoor/Outdoor UV Rated 
Singlemode Fiber Jumper

Specifically designed to go from the outdoor NID to 
the indoor ONT. The Bend Insensitive glass allows for 
bending and stapling. The I/O jacket protects against 
UV and extreme weather. The detached connector 
housing option allows for drilling smaller holes during 
installation. Precision Group stocks Superior Flex 
jumpers in SCA-SCA of 10, 25, 50, 75, 100 or 150ft 
lengths. We will be happy to make custom lengths 
and custom connector combinations per your 
specifications.

SFA2Jumper

 

FEATURES

INDOOR/OUTDOOR RATED

BEND INSENSITIVE AND STAPLE SAFE

3MM OR 4.8MM

OPTIONAL DETACHED CONNECTOR HOUSING

BLACK OR WHITE JACKET COLOR

RISER RATED
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A2 Indoor/Outdoor UV Rated 
Singlemode Fiber JumperSFA2Jumper

Example Part #

PR108-30B-10A (Singlemode, SCA-SCA, 3.0mm, Black, 10FT with (1) connector detached in the bag) 

ORDERING GUIDE

PR1        -                -                -

A 1 connector detached in bag
F Both ends connectorized

06 SC/APC-LC/APC
07 SC/APC-LC/UPC
08 SC/APC-SC/APC
09 SC/APC-SC/UPC
16 SC/UPC-LC/APC
17 SC/UPC-LC/UPC
19 SC/UPC-SC/UPC
26 LC/APC-LC/APC
27 LC/APC-LC/UPC
37 LC/UPC-LC/UPC

30 3.0mm
48 4.8mm

B Black
W White

Feet
S Spool
No Spool
(leave blank)
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